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xR : 1%2; 2*2
NS E N nm 850 or 1310 or 850 & 1310
A dB 10/90 20/80 30/70 40/60 50/50
WK A FE dB 11.3/1.3 8.0/1.8 6.2/2.4 4.9/3.1 3.9
M 4R dB 0.8
7 e dB > 40
R RAE : 62.5/125 or 50/125
#H¥E R A mm ¢ 3.0X 40 (250um bare fiber)
# % R~B mm $ 3.0X60 (900um loose tube)
HERAC mm 90X16X9 (2. 3mm loose cable)
THERE T -20to+70
7 iR X C -40to+85

LSBT SR, &k, HARAEM0.3dB, EEHHED5dB,

TREE
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A E | 1=1%2; 2=2*2
TAEH ¥ 1310=1310nm; 850=850nm; 13/85=1310/850nm
A6 01=1/99; 02=2/9805=5/95; 10=10/90; 20=20/80; 50=50/50

Hg kA 01=50/125; 02=62.5/125
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B KA 0=250um@&E H 4 ; 1=900umMmE®E; 2=2.0mmiINEE; 3=3.0MNE%

HRESL KA 0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




